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Description

202202040000
53270

02/04/2022
04:44:53

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RSS
UBSCM2018
C14 AL MLB
LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

201612090004
51230

12/09/2016
01:08:14

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FORT CRE
2016 1
TRANSFEROR
LLC

31 130 Instr
#:20151209000
421700

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201612090004
51240

12/09/2016
01:08:15

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FORT CRE
2016 1 LLC

31 130 Instr
#:20151209000
421700

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201901080000
07740

01/08/2019
09:35:19

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RMF SUB 2
LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

Other:SEE
INST

201810180003
70290

10/18/2018
03:09:17

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201901080000
07770

01/08/2019
09:35:22

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RIALTO
MORTGAGE
FINANCE LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

Other:SEE
INST

201901080000
07800

01/08/2019
09:35:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

Other:SEE
INST


