Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202202040000 53270	02/04/2022 04:44:53	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RSS UBSCM2018 C14 AL MLB LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	
201612090004 51230	12/09/2016 01:08:14	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FORT CRE 2016 1 TRANSFEROR LLC			31	130	Instr #:20151209000 421700	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201512090004 21700	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON
201612090004 51240	12/09/2016 01:08:15	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FORT CRE 2016 1 LLC			31	130	Instr #:20151209000 421700	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201901080000 07740	01/08/2019 09:35:19	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RMF SUB 2 LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	Other:SEE INST
201810180003 70290	10/18/2018 03:09:17	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIALTO MORTGAGE FINANCE LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201901080000 07770	01/08/2019 09:35:22	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RIALTO MORTGAGE FINANCE LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	Other:SEE INST
201901080000 07800	01/08/2019 09:35:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20181018000 370290	Other:SEE INST